24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
JAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on Man / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
·	10 08 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	Amount
City State Zip Code	2787.31
Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1CQQ0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2020	rrsement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NP Consulting Inc.	10 07 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW	Amount
Ste 1003	Amount
City State Zip Code	322.00
Washington DC 20005-3939	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1CQW0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
	e Sought: X House District: 04
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , , Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbusco	orsement For: Primary General Other (specify)
-	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3109.31
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not mount with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•
	0 09 2020
Signature	

Schedule E)	EXI END	TOTILO		PAC	GE 2 OF 10 R SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					IFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future					520971
Check if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report	× New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D	D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			Date	M M / D	tribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Ame		07 2020
City Sashington	State DC	Zip Code 20043-4390	Tra	nsaction ID : V	22606.75 SG8MA1CQD1
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 (Estimate)		Category/		e of Disbursem	ent or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sou	ght: H	ouse District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Pres	dent Se	enate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		1388861.11	Disbursem 2020	ent For: Other (specify	Primary ★ General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			Dat	e of Public Dis	tribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Am	ount	
	State	Zip Code			14338.32
Washington Purpose of Expenditure	DC	20043-4390			nent or Obligation
Phone Banking Services from 10/8-10/14 (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M = M / D	D / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Support	Office Sou		ouse District:
Calendar Year-To-Date		7 Oppose 1388861.11	Disbursem 2020		enate State: Primary
Per Election for Office Sought		1300001.11		Other (specify) •
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.				7	36945.07
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		·· • [7	44
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·· •	-7-	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its ag	or authorized				
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed] Date	10	09	2020

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)		PAGE 3 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report	Amends report filed on	= M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee NP Consulting Inc.		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW	Amou	10 07 2020
Ste 1003		
City State Zip Co Washington DC 20005	5-3939 Trans	action ID : VSG8MA1CQV2
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate)		of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate	✗ Support Office Sough	t: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 13888	Disbursement 2020 O	t For: Primary X General ther (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address PO Box 34390	_	of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 / 08 / 2020 Int
City State Zip C	ode	14338.32
	3-4390 Transa	oction ID : VSG8MA1CQH3 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/8-10/14 (Estimate) Cate	gory/ Type	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	✗ Support Office Sough	nt: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose 🗶 Presid	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursemer 2020	at For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	······································	15344.57
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		71171171
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	· .	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures report with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized commparty committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically F	iled] Date 10	09 / 2020
Signature		

S ₍	chedule E)	PAGE 4 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	For Our Future	C C00620971
Ch	neck if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	I on May / Dad / Yayayay
	Full Name of Payee Image Plus Graphics, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St	10 08 2020 Amount
	City State Zip Code	1769.85
	North Miami FL 33161-4424	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1CQP3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Sticker Printing and Production (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2020	Other (specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 07 2020
	Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr	Amount
	Ste 550	
	City State Zip Code Arlington VA 22203-1627	10725.00 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQC4
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Offic	e Sought: House District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disb 2020	ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	12494.85
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not m. with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
		09 / 2020

Schedule E)	PAGE 5 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future	C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Ame	nds report filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y		
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
NGP VAN, Inc.	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	Amount		
City State Zip Code	271.69		
Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1CQT4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate	upport Office Sought: House District:		
DETERS CARV	ppose President X Senate State: MI		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 51013.58	Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund	10 07 7 2020		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount		
City State Zip Code	403.17		
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1CQG5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate	upport Office Sought: 🗶 House District: 04		
MARCHANT, JIM, , ,	ppose President Senate State: NV		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 2567.78	Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	··············		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······································		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Signature	Date 10 09 2020		
Oignature			

Schedule E)	PAGE 6 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future	C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed of	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Image Plus Graphics, Inc.	10 08 2020		
Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St	Amount		
City State Zip Code	7827.05		
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1CQN5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure T-Shirt Printing and Production (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
America Votes	10 07 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW	Amount		
Ste 600			
	776.25 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQB6		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:		
TRUMP DONALD.	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	8603.30		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	M / 09 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
- 9			

Schedule E)	PAGE 7 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future	C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file	ed on		
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
NGP VAN, Inc.	10 08 2020		
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	Amount		
City State Zip Code	271.69		
Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1CQS6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate Support Offi	ice Sought: House District:		
JAMES, JOHN, , ,	President X Senate State: MI		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dis 202	bursement For: Primary X General Other (specify) >		
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund	10 07 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount		
City State Zip Code	918.39		
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1CQF7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate Support Off	ice Sought: House District: 04		
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , , Oppose	President Senate State: NV		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dis 202	bursement For: Primary General Other (specify) General		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	1190.08		
	7 7		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 09 2020		
Olgitaturo			

Schedule E)	PAGE 8 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future	C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Full Name of Payee Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	10 08 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amou	unt		
City State Zip Code	2469.30		
	saction ID : VSG8MA1CQM7 of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/8-10/14 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sough	ht; House District;		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , , X Oppose Y President			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement 2020	nt For:		
	of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	10 07 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW	unt		
Ste 600			
City State Zip Code	776.25		
	action ID: VSG8MA1CQA8 of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Soug	ht: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	dent Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburseme 2020	ent For: Primary General Other (specify)		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3245.55		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 1 7 1 7		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 7 7		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	09 / 2020		
Olgitalate			

Schedule E)	PAGE 9 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future	C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amen	ds report filed on		
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
NGP VAN, Inc.	10 08 2020		
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	Amount		
City State Zip Code	2787.31		
Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQR8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate Sun	pport Office Sought: House District:		
TRUMP DONALD I	pose President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 1388861.11	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Toskr, Inc	10 08 2020		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway	Amount		
FI 3			
City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503	3665.63 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1CQX8		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Name of Federal Candidate	pport Office Sought: House District:		
DIDENT TOCEDITO ID	pose President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought , 1388861.11	Disbursement For: Primary		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	6452.94		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Signature	Date 10 09 2020		
g			

Schedule E)	PAGE 10 OF 10 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future	C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report	ort filed on		
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund	10 07 2020		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount		
City State Zip Code	5551.54		
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1CQE9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/7-10/14 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	resident Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 1388861.11	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020		
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund	10 08 2020		
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount		
City State Zip Code	2469.30		
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1CQK9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/8-10/14 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 1388861.11	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Gher (specify) ▶		
			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	> 8020.84		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	96081.37		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Dat	e 10 09 2020		
g			